Applicant Name

ADP TotalSource CO XXI, Inc.
ADP TotalSource CO XXII, Inc.
ADP TotalSource DE IV, Inc.
ADP TotalSource FL XI, Inc.
ADP TotalSource FL XIX, Inc.
ADP TotalSource FL XVI, Inc.
ADP TotalSource FL XVII, Inc.
ADP TotalSource FL XVIII, Inc.
ADP TotalSource FL XXIX, Inc.
ADP TotalSourcel, Inc.

ADP TotalSource ll, Inc.

ADP TotalSource lll, Inc.

ADP TotalSource MI VI, LLC
ADP TotalSource MIVII, LLC
ADP TotalSource MI XXX, Inc.
ADP TotalSource NH XXVIII, Inc.
ADP TotalSource of CO XXIII, Inc.
ADP TotalSource, Inc
ALT-SOURCE XILLC
AMERICAN ONE SOURCE
SOUTHWEST, INC.

AMERICAN ONE SOURCE, INC
AbelHR Il Inc

AbelHR Il Inc

AbelHR IV, Inc.

AbelHR inc.

Advantage Personnel Resources I,

LLC

Advantage Personnel Resources, LLC

Alabama Staff, Inc.

Alcott HR Group | LLC

Alcott HR Group LLC

Amplify HR Management, LLC
Armhr, LLC

Aspen HRPEO I, LLC

Avalon HR 2 LLC

Avalon HRLLC

Axcet HR Solutions
C2Essentials Inc
CLEARPEOIIIINC

Choice Employer Solutions Ill Inc
Choice Employer Solutions Inc
Concurrent HRO LLC
DecisionHR 65, Inc.

Street Name
10200 Sunset Drive
10200 Sunset Drive
10200 Sunset Drive
10200 Sunset Drive
10200 Sunset Drive
10200 Sunset Drive
10200 Sunset Drive
10200 Sunset Drive
10200 Sunset Drive
10200 Sunset Drive
10200 Sunset Drive
10200 Sunset Drive
10200 Sunset Drive
10200 Sunset Drive
10200 Sunset Drive
10200 Sunset Drive
10200 Sunset Drive
10200 Sunset Drive
480 WILDWOOD FOREST DR
111 Burnett Court

111 Burnett Court
2 Corporate Drive
2 Corporate Drive
2 Corporate Drive
2 Corporate Drive
538 Broadhollow Road

538 Broadhollow Road

1608 13th Avenue South
71 Executive Blvd.

71 Executive Blvd

1033 Skokie Blvd

5015 CAMPUSWOOD DR
545 Boyleston Street,6th Floor
100 S Pace Blvd

9685 Soldier Creek RD
10975 Grandview Drive
3975 Virginia Mallory Dr
2080 Cabot Blvd W

1715 N Howard Ave
1715 N Howard Ave
11811 Upham St

9455 Koger Blvd N

Addr Line 2

Attn: Legal Department

STE 250

Suite 311

Suite 311

Suite 220

Suite 430
SUITE 204

Suite 200
Suite 100
Ste 202
Suite C
Suite C
UnitA
Suite 110

City
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
THE WOODLANDS
WACO

WACO
CRANBURY
CRANBURY
CRANBURY
CRANBURY
MELVILLE

MELVILLE

BIRMINGHAM
FARMINGDALE
FARMINGDALE
NORTHBROOK
EAST SYRACUSE
BOSTON
PENSACOLA
LILLIAN
OVERLAND PARK
CHANTILLY
LANGHORNE
TAMPA

TAMPA
BROOMFIELD
ST PETERSBURG

State Postal/Zip Country Effective Date Past Certification Date Past Revocation Date

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
X
>

X
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY

NY

AL
NY
NY
IL
NY
MA
FL
AL
KS
VA
PA
FL
FL
co
FL

33173
33173
33173
33173
33173
33173
33173
33173
33173
33173
33173
33173
33173
33173
33173
33173
33173
33173
77380
76712

76712
8512
8512
8512
8512
11747

11747

35205
11735
11735
60062
13057
2116
32502
36549
66210
20151
19047
33607
33607
80020-0000
33702

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us

us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
10/1/2018
10/1/2021

10/1/2021
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
1/1/2025

1/1/2025

7/1/2020
4/1/2019
1/1/2017
1/1/2025
4/1/2020
7/1/2025
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2026
7/1/2024
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
10/1/2023
1/1/2017

10/1/2017

12/20/2023



DecisionHR 92, Inc.
DecisionHR PEOQ, Inc.
EMERGENT IV LLC
EMERGENTXIII LLC
EMERGENT XIV LLC
EMERGENT XV LLC
EMPOWERHR, LLC
Engage PEO, LLC
Erigo, Inc.

Extensis Il Inc.
Extensis lll, Inc.
Extensis IV, Inc.
Extensis Inc.

Extensis VI LLC
Extensis VIIl Inc.

G&A Outsourcing VII, LLC
G & H SERVICES LTD

Genesis HR Solutions, Inc.

Group Management Services Inc

HAWAII EMPLOYEE LEASING
PROFESSIONALS LLC

HR Hawaii Inc

HR Resourcing LLC

HR Service Group LLC
INFINITIHR, LLC
INTELLIPRO SERVICE INC.

InTandem Human Resources, LLC

Insperity PEO HR, Inc.
Insperity PEO Services, L.P.

Justworks Employment Group Il LLC
Justworks Employment Group Ill LLC

Justworks Employment Group IV LLC

Justworks Employment Group LLC
LBMC Employment Partners, LLC

Landrum Professional Employer
Services, Inc. lll
Leverl, LLC

Nextep Business Solutions Ill Inc.
Nextep Business Solutions IV Inc.
Nextep Business Solutions V Inc.
Nextep Business Solutions VI Inc.
Nextep Business Solutions VII, Inc.

Nextep Business Solutions, Inc.

9455 Koger Blvd N
9455 Koger Blvd N
480 WILDWOOD FOREST DR
480 WILDWOOD FOREST DR

480 WILDWOOD FOREST DR STE 250
480 WILDWOOD FOREST DR STE 250

1475 S. Price Road
4211 W. Boy Scout Blvd
211 Grandview Drive
485 Route 1 South

485 Route 1 South

485 Route 1 South

485 Route 1 South

485 Route 1 South

485 Route 1 South
17220 Katy Freeway Suite 350
171 Quarry Road

30 CORPORATE DRIVE
3750 Timberlake Drive
75-5591 PALANI ROAD

75-5591 Palani Road

10303 E Dry Creek Rd Ste 400
9160 Guilford Road

3905 National Drive

160 E Tasman Drive

650 S Cherry St.

19001 Crescent Springs Drive
19001 Crescent Springs Drive
55 Water St, 29th Floor

55 Water St, 29th Floor

55 Water St, 29th Floor

55 Water St
201 Franklin Road, Suite 200
219 E Garden Street Suite 500

5200 Metcalf Ave

1800 N. Interstate Drive
1800 N. Interstate Drive
1800 N. Interstate Drive
1800 N. Interstate Drive
1800 N. Interstate Drive
1800 N. Interstate Drive

Suite 110
Suite 110
STE 250
STE 250

Suite 500
Ste 206

Building E
Building E
Building E
Building E
Building E
Building E

SUITE 100
SUITE 3008
Suite 3008
1st Floor
Suite 400

Suite 200-8
Suite 1221

29th Floor

Suite 300

ST PETERSBURG
ST PETERSBURG
THE WOODLANDS
THE WOODLANDS
THE WOODLANDS
THE WOODLANDS
CHANDLER
TAMPA

FT. MITCHELL
ISELIN

ISELIN

ISELIN

ISELIN

ISELIN

ISELIN

HOUSTON

LEOLA
BURLINGTON
RICHFIELD
KAILUA KONA

KAILUA-KONA
ENGLEWOOD
COLUMBIA
BURTONSVILLE
SAN JOSE
DENVER
KINGWOOD
KINGWOOD
NEW YORK
NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK
BRENTWOOD
PENSACOLA

OVERLAND PARK
NORMAN
NORMAN
NORMAN
NORMAN
NORMAN
NORMAN

MA
OH
HI

HI

co
MD
MD
CA
co
>

1D

NY
NY

NY

NY
TN
FL

KS
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

33702
33702
77380
77380
77380
77380
85286
33607
41017
8830
8830
8830
8830
8830
8830
77094
17540

1803
44286
96740

96740
80112
21046
20866
95134
80246
77339
77339
10041
10041

10041

10041
37027
32502

66202
73072
73072
73072
73072
73072
73072

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us

us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us

1/1/2017
1/1/2017
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
4/1/2021
4/1/2021
1/1/2018
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
10/1/2020
1/1/2026

1/1/2017
1/1/2018
1/1/2018

1/1/2020
1/1/2017
7/1/2020
10/1/2018
7/1/2023
1/1/2017
1/1/2026
1/1/2017
7/1/2025
7/1/2025

7/1/2025

1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017

4/1/2022
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017

1/1/2019

8/12/2020



Nextep, Inc.

Oasis HR Solutions lIl, LLC
OnePoint HRO LLC

Optimum Employer Solutions, LLC.
Pathgoal Employer Services, LLC
Paychex PEO VILLC

Paychex PEO VII, LLC

Prestige Employee Administrators I,
LLC.

Prestige Employee Administrators,
LLC

Prestige PEO Il LLC

Professional Employer Resources,
Inc.

Propel PEO, Inc.

Resourcing Edge 2, LLC
Resourcing Edge 3, LLC
Resourcing Edge |, LLC

S2 HR Solutions 1A, LLC

S2 HR Solutions 1B, LLC

S2 HR Solutions 1C, LLC

S2 HR Solutions 1D, LLC

S2 HR Solutions 2A, LLC

S2 HR Solutions 2B, LLC

S2 HR Solutions 2C, LLC

S2 HR Solutions 2D, LLC

S2 HR Solutions Group 1, LLC
SWBC Professional Employer
Services | LLC

SWBC Professional Employer
Services I LLC

SWBC Professional Employer
Services Il LLC

Sequoia One PEO, LLC

Staff Management, Inc.
Staff-Line, Inc.

Stafflink Outsourcing ll, LLC
Stafflink Outsourcing IV, LLC
Syndeo Outsourcing Il, LLC
Syndeo Outsourcing, LLC
TRANSCOMP, INC.
TRANSPORT TAX CONSULTING INC.
The Employer Advantage, LLC

The Labor Source, Inc.

TriNet HR 11I-B, Inc.

WorkSmart Systems, Inc

1800 N. Interstate Drive

2054 Vista Parkway, Suite 300
10303 E Dry Creek Rd

2530 RED HILL AVENUE

538 Broadhollow Road

911 Panorama Trail South
911 Panorama Trail South
538 Broadhollow Road

538 Broadhollow Road

538 Broadhollow Road
500 N. Maitland Avenue

669 N. Academy Street
1309 Ridge Road

1309 Ridge Road

1309 Ridge Road

4211 W. Boy Scout Blvd
4211W. Boy Scout Blvd
4211 W. Boy Scout Blvd
4211W. Boy Scout Blvd
4211 W. Boy Scout Blvd
4211W. Boy Scout Blvd
4211 W. Boy Scout Blvd
4211W. Boy Scout Blvd
4211 W. Boy Scout Blvd
30815 US Hwy 281 N

30815 US Hwy 281N

30815 US Hwy 281N

1033 W Roosevelt Way

5919 Spring Creek Road

53 Academy Street

538 Broadhollow Road

538 Broadhollow Road

3504 N. Great Plains Dr.

3504 N Great Plains Dr Ste 200
111 Burnett court

480 WILDWOOD FOREST DR STE 250
3131TenPinLn

250 N Orange Ave

One Park Place

8531 BASH ST

Suite 311

Suite 311

Suite 311
Suite 201

Suite 200
Suite 200
Suite 200
Suite 500
Suite 500
Suite 500
Suite 500
Suite 500
Suite 500
Suite 500
Suite 500
Suite 500

3rd floor

Suite 311
Suite 311
Ste. 200

Suite 1500
Suite 600

NORMAN

WEST PALM BEACH
ENGLEWOOD
SANTA ANA
MELVILLE
ROCHESTER
ROCHESTER
MELVILLE

MELVILLE

MELVILLE
MAITLAND

GREENVILLE
ROCKWALL
ROCKWALL
ROCKWALL
TAMPA
TAMPA
TAMPA
TAMPA
TAMPA
TAMPA
TAMPA
TAMPA
CLEARWATER
BULVERDE

BULVERDE

BULVERDE

TEMPE
ROCKFORD
POUGHKEEPSIE
MELVILLE
MELVILLE
WICHITA
WICHITA
WACO

THE WOODLANDS
JOPLIN
ORLANDO
DUBLIN
INDIANAPOLIS

oK

Cco
CA
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

NY
FL

SC
>
X
>
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
>

1D

>

1D

IN

73072
33411
80112
92705
11747
14625
14625
11747

11747

11747
32751

29601
75087
75087
75087
33607
33607
33607
33607
33607
33607
33607
33607
33607
78163

78163

78163

85288
61114
12601
11747
11747
67220
67230
76712
77380
64801
32801
94568
46250

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us

us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us

us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
4/1/2022
1/1/2025
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017

1/1/2017

1/1/2022
1/1/2020

1/1/2017
10/1/2017
10/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017

1/1/2017

1/1/2017

1/1/2018
1/1/2017
1/1/2020
1/1/2025
1/1/2025
4/1/2023
1/1/2017
10/1/2021
4/1/2021
1/1/2018
7/1/2021
7/1/2018
1/1/2019



Report Date 01/12/2026
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